C/W R.O. PART DESCRIPTION ADVISOR NAME PAID IN FULL | DATE ORDERED
Warranty Module Kevin Keene N 8/3/2020
Internal Wheel Kit Bob A- sales N 8/20/2020
Customer Pay Remote Steve S- pm N 8/28/2020
Customer Pay Latch Kevin Keene N 9/1/2020
Customer Pay Matt Kevin Keene N 9/3/2020
Warranty Fan recall Griff N 9/21/2020
Warranty Fan recall Griff N 9/21/2020
Warranty Module Kevin Keene n 9/25/2020
10161 Seat Frame Kevin Keene N 10/5/2020
10232 W Switch Kevin Keene N 10/6/2020
10082 Engine Matt S N 10/7/2020
10375 convertor Griff N 10/9/2020
10375 convertor Griff N 10/9/2020
10375 convertor Griff N 10/9/2020
Warranty Module Recall Kevin Keene N 10/12/2020
10404 Switch Kevin Keene N 10/14/2020
10407 Switch Kevin Keene N 10/14/2020
Customer Pay Paint None N 10/13/2020
8307 bezel Kevin Keene N 10/13/2020
8307 Wiring Kevin Keene N 10/13/2020
Customer Pay Fob Kevin Keene N 10/16/2020

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

Please pla




DATE ARRIVED | DATE CUST NOTIFIED | APPT DATE | TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF | COST $ RETUSL"TTEO o=
8/14/2020 V 8/14/2020 None 112 20
NA NA None 0 364
9/2/2020 None 90 34.45
9/9/2020 None 97 26.1
9/4/2020 None 92 16.4
9/23/2020 None 85 115
9/23/2020 None 85 0.25
9/2772020 None 87 20
10/6/2020 59 69.8
10/7/2020 60 3.55
NA NA NA 0 3075
10/12/2020 52 3.34
10/12/2020 52 3.37
10/12/2020 52 56.75
10/13/2020 53 49.15
10/15/2020 None 55 26.2
10/15/2020 55 153
10/19/2020 None 59 10.3
10/14/2020 58 49.75
10/14/2020 58 10
10/18/2020 58 101
4207.41
ur name, class # and brand on the top right. Please add up the cost of all parts that are entel

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed




PUT IN STOCK DATE

NADA 375 Janessa Brickner Chrysler

8/14/2020

NA

9/2/2020

9/9/2020

9/4/2020

9/23/2020

9/23/2020

9/27/2020

10/6/2020

10/7/2020

NA

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/12/2020

10/15/2020

10/15/2020

10/19/2020

10/14/2020

10/14/2020

10/18/2020

‘ed into column "J"

Return within a year

Part still on order

Return within a year

Return within a year

Billing to Shop ticket

Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Return within a year

Return within a year

Part Not here was supposed to arrive 12/02

Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
Return within a year

Return within a year

Return within a year

Return within a year

Return within a year

Return within a year




	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

