

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
Warranty	Module	Kevin Keene	N	8/3/2020
Internal	Wheel Kit	Bob A- sales	N	8/20/2020
Customer Pay	Remote	Steve S- pm	N	8/28/2020
Customer Pay	Latch	Kevin Keene	N	9/1/2020
Customer Pay	Matt	Kevin Keene	N	9/3/2020
Warranty	Fan recall	Griff	N	9/21/2020
Warranty	Fan recall	Griff	N	9/21/2020
Warranty	Module	Kevin Keene	n	9/25/2020
10161	Seat Frame	Kevin Keene	N	10/5/2020
10232 W	Switch	Kevin Keene	N	10/6/2020
10082	Engine	Matt S	N	10/7/2020
10375	convertor	Griff	N	10/9/2020
10375	convertor	Griff	N	10/9/2020
10375	convertor	Griff	N	10/9/2020
Warranty	Module Recall	Kevin Keene	N	10/12/2020
10404	Switch	Kevin Keene	N	10/14/2020
10407	Switch	Kevin Keene	N	10/14/2020
Customer Pay	Paint	None	N	10/13/2020
8307	bezel	Kevin Keene	N	10/13/2020
8307	Wiring	Kevin Keene	N	10/13/2020
Customer Pay	Fob	Kevin Keene	N	10/16/2020

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

PLEASE POST THE OLDEST SOP'S FIRST

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
8/14/2020 V	8/14/2020	None	112	20	
NA	NA	None	0	364	
9/2/2020		None	90	34.45	
9/9/2020		None	97	26.1	
9/4/2020		None	92	16.4	
9/23/2020		None	85	115	
9/23/2020		None	85	0.25	
9/27/2020		None	87	20	
10/6/2020			59	69.8	
10/7/2020			60	3.55	
NA	NA	NA	0	3075	
10/12/2020			52	3.34	
10/12/2020			52	3.37	
10/12/2020			52	56.75	
10/13/2020			53	49.15	
10/15/2020		None	55	26.2	
10/15/2020			55	153	
10/19/2020		None	59	10.3	
10/14/2020			58	49.75	
10/14/2020			58	10	
10/18/2020			58	101	

4207.41

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed

PUT IN STOCK DATE	NADA 375 Janessa Brickner Chrysler
8/14/2020	Return within a year
NA	Part still on order
9/2/2020	Return within a year
9/9/2020	Return within a year
9/4/2020	Billing to Shop ticket
9/23/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
9/23/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
9/27/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
10/6/2020	Return within a year
10/7/2020	Return within a year
NA	Part Not here was supposed to arrive 12/02
10/12/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
10/12/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
10/12/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
10/12/2020	Recall parts we tend to use for other jobs if not claimed for 2 months
10/15/2020	Return within a year
10/15/2020	Return within a year
10/19/2020	Return within a year
10/14/2020	Return within a year
10/14/2020	Return within a year
10/18/2020	Return within a year

ed into column "J"